Nipple drinker 1/2" IG for drinking bowls SST

Article number: 65-02-3468

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Nipple drinkers
Thread type
Material name
Used for/as

Dimensions
Diameter (inches)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

82.00 mm
19.00 mm
23.00 mm
0.095 kg

Trinknippel

IG

Edelst
f/Beckentranke

172"
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